Rennergebnisse 4km Challenge / 22.08.2020

Rennen 601 - CMix 2x

Lauf 1

RCA Hamburg

Bremerhavener RV/Bremer RV
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen/Rudern

Lauf 2

RCA Hamburg
Bremerhavener RV
Neusser RV

Rennen 701 - CF 4x+

Marburger RV

Malte Hein, Carina Hein
Hans -Werner Moye, Jannika Moye
Stefan Seyda, Susanne Seyda

Ralf Gentz, Ingrid Mattern
Anton Reusch, Franziska Kosling
Werner Stein, Nicole Bongartz

Cirstin Mellen, Luisa Stuhr, Isa Blinkert, Cornell Schreiber, Stf. N.N.

sene
e

18:44,3
19:41,6
22:42,6

20:15,5
21:36,2
22:31,7

26:11,0




Rennen 801 - CM 4x+

Lauf 1

Marburger RV

Roman Konrad, Alex Penner, Daniel Otto, Martin Kriiger, Stm. Daniel Riechmann

RCA Hamburg

Nicolas Ocana, Niklas Winkelmann, Dennis Pourkian, Olaf Nagel, Stf. Anne Kathrin Berthke
Marburger RV

Robert Raatz, Nico Baumbach, Martin Wiemer, Michael Wacker, Stf. Frauke Biirgel

Lauf 2

Vegesacker RV

Alex Sinnhuber, Ingolf Reinking, Kai Dunker, Lars Schroder, Stf. Mariella Freundt

Team Melting Pot (Pirna, Berlin, Hamburg, Bremerhaven)

Henning Schramm, Till Andreesen, Christian Janssen, Clas Manegold, Stf. Franziska Kosling

Lauf 3

RCA Hamburg

Helge Hofmeister, Ralf Gentz, Christian Sieling, Lars Wichert St. N.N.
RCA Hamburg

Johannes Pohlmann, Johannes Welsch, David Stroinski, Christian Scharmen, St. N.N.

Vegesacker RV
Konstantin Flies, Ole Griinert, Redelf JanRen, Detlef Jordan, Stf. Smilla Reinhardt

Lauf 4 (U23)

RCA Hamburg

Moritz Zechel, Emiliano Dishman, Bo Cheng Yang, Philipp Huesmann, Stm. Rouven Berg
RCA Hamburg

Jonah Schoénberg, Vincent Meyer, Luca Gréling, Mattis Lassen, Stm. Jakob Waldhelm

Lauf 5

Reg.Verb. Ems-Jade-Weser/Team NW / ORV

Maiko-B. Remmers, Tom Puls, Jann Schiirrmann, Christian Vennemann, Stf. Jana Thomas
RCA Hamburg

Jonas Christiansen, Malte Sassenberg, Hannes Lange, Patrick Schréder, Stf. Barbara Richter
Vegesacker RV

Luca Jahnke, Jan Schlegel, Volker Reinhardt, Carsten Kemna, Stf. Marlicia Freundt

19:08,7

19:45,2

20:11,3

18:24,2

19:00,1

16:28,9

17:52,1

18:50,6

16:57,2

17:13,6

16:36,5

18:03,9

19:47,0



Rennen 901 - CMix 4x+

Lauf 1

RCA Hamburg

Uta Rickert, Malte Hein, Carina Hein, Lars Wichert , St. N.N.

Marburger RV

Rodion Shumny, Robert Barthel, Cirstin Mellen, Charlotte Mollnau, Stm. Michael Wacker
Marburger RV

Cornell Schreiber, Isa Blinkert, Alex Penner, Daniel Otto, Stf. Maike Saphorster

Lauf 2

Bremerhavener RV/Bremer RV

Hans Werner Moye, Angelika Moye , Jannika Moye, Hendrik Nagel, Stm. Jannes Rosig
Marburger RV/RG Wetzlar/GieBener RG/Niederlande

Florian Horz, Alexsej Jakubov, Frauke Biirgel, Janneke van der Meulen, Stf. Janna Riechmann
Marburger RV

Luisa Stuhr, Roman Konrad, Martin Kriiger, Pia Buchholz, Stm. Robert Raatz

(Zeitschnellste)

17:55,6

20:15,5

20:56,1

19:03,8

19:51,8

19:03,8



